L e T N e
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-317-010

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

43,75 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

11005 JOS D MORRIS PLAT AL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-17-78
4-2-80
9-22-81

11-26-84
2-25-85
5-24-95

2-21-96
4-29-97

1-20-65|

THOMSON RUSSELL O & HARRIET E
ARTZ GRANT L & NINA M
ARTZ GRANT L
RAPP DENNIS L & MARY ELAINE

REUTER JOHN P

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

HELTON GILFORD R & SIBYL
HELTON, GILFORD R.
PETTIT MICHAEL E & ROBERTA J

BELL NANCY J

CERT NO CF.
C.F.30.80

C.F. 32.90
C.F. -0~
C.F. -0~
NO C.F.
S.P. 34,000

S.P. 41,900




